DAWG ISC TRIALS - ISC CUP FINAL Cumulative Scores
January 25, 2025

UNOFFICAL PENDING JUDGE REVIEW
SCORE OF 300 = "E"--- ELIMINATION _SCORE OF 400 = "ABS"---

ISC TOTAL TIME ALL 41SC
ARM JUMP |Dog Name First Name Last Name ISC A2 ISC A2 ISC A3 ISC A3 ISC J2 ISC J2 ISC J3 ISC J3 ALL 4ISC RUNS TIME +
BAND | =~/ 9 FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS SUNS FAULTS
24C106 24  Kyber Geoffrey Nieder 39.26 0 40.330 5| 41.040 5 38.950 | 0.000 159.580 169.6
24C108 24  Maui Jim Melanie Rock 38.91 15 40.240 20 | 34.380 0 37.260 | 0.000 150.790 185.8
24C112 24 _ Superdry Melanie Rock 40.43 0 49.250 15| 35.100 5 42.470 | 10.000 167.250 197.3
24901 24  Klick Maria Badamo 35.52 0 42.000 10 | o0.000 300 | 35.790 | 0.000 113.310 423.3
24106 24  Menty Janet Terry 36.55 10 0.000 300 | 39.190 5 34.440 | 0.000 110.180 425.2
24C110 24 Nyxx Esther Shrader 43.38 10 44.830 10 | o0.000 300 | 36.590 | 0.000 124.800 444.8
24C103 24  Mercy Robin Terry 42.92 10 39.270 5] 41.970 10 0.000 [ 300.000 @ 124.160 449.2
24701 24  Yoshi Sabin Aell-Rushton | 49.80 5 0.000 300 | 44.690 5 45.070 | 0.000 139.560 449.6
24C101 24  Billabong Melanie Rock 54.24 20 46.950 10 | 44.930 20 0.000 | 300.000 [l 146.120 496.1
20503 24 Ember Alice Cinotto 0.00 300 0.000 300 0.000
24C107 24  Scenic Janet Terry 36.54 5 0.000 300 | 0.000 300 | 35190 | 0.000 71.730 676.7
24C105 24 Hasty Ali Park 37.24 5 0.000 300 | 33.360 5 0.000 | 300.000 70.600 680.6
24C104 24 RVCA Melanie Rock 0.00 300 0.000 300 | 34.230 0 36.620 | 10.000 70.850 680.9
20119 24 Koza Jody Lolich 0.00 300 | 36.600 10 | 32.540 5 0.000 | 300.000 69.140 684.1
24C111 24  Arai Nanette Nance 0.00 300 | 47.870 10 | 35.260 5 0.000 | 300.000 83.130 698.1
24C102 24  Trust Brooke Ortale 42.75 5 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 | 47.420 | 15.000 90.170 710.2
24103 24 Jaxon Alisha Olson 0.00 300 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 | 48.410 | 10.000 48.410 958.4
24C301 24 Defy Kathleen Oswald 0.00 300 | 46.060 25] 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 46.060 971.1
20108 24  Avalon Melissa Henning 0.00 300 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000 1200.0
24C109 24 James Brenda Kelly 0.00 300 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000 1200.0
24C501 24 Legolas Rachel Downs 0.00 300 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000 1200.0
20704 24  Mojo Loya VanOrder 0.00 300 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000 1200.0
20113 24 Omega Peter Cinotto 0.00 300 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000 1200.0
20305 24 Trig Janel Davidson 0.00 400 0.000 400 | 0.000 400 0.000 | 400.000 0.000 1600.0
20707 20  Lucky Charm Robin Terry 0.00 300
20107 20 Lit Kerry Smith 41.89 0
20510 20 PV Hannah Larson 0.00 300 | 35.020 |
20706 20 Zuko Michelle Addison 46.73 10
20111 20 Bungee Abby David 39.72 5 300.000 @ 117.370 427.4
20117 20 Sir Ashley Mathews 53.90 0 5.000
20310 20 Coach Dusti Kuehne 0.00 300
20502 20 Dexter Sangie Brooks 0.00 300




20708 20 Seven Alisha Olson 0.00 300 0.000 300 0.000

20701 20 Gus Dee Jones 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000

20101 20 Mystery Alice Cinotto 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000

20509 20  Juniper Emily Russell Levy 0.00 300 44.410 10 ] 0.000 300 46.960 15.000 91.370 716.4

20703 20 Touxtie Lori Hebert 42.36 15 51.640 15] 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 94.000 724.0

20304 20 Rosie Kimberly Udovic 0.00 300 49.440 10 ] 0.000 300 51.590 | 20.000 101.030 731.0

20105 20 Veri Jordan Phoenix 45.82 300 52.320 10 | 32.020 5 0.000 | 300.000 130.160 745.2

20309 20 FOMO Madelyn Rohde 0.000 400 0.000 | 400.000 0.000

20115 20 Creed Sangie Brooks 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 41.010 946.0

20705 20 Suri Kathy Ketner 0.000 300 0.000 | 400.000 44.070

20308 20 Brooks Michelle Addison 0.00 300 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000 1200.0
20702 20 Finley Samantha Ferrie 0.00 300 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000 1200.0
20306 20 Krome Sangie Brooks 0.00 300 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000 1200.0
20311 20 Makk Sabin Aell-Rushton 0.00 300 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000 1200.0
20709 20 Salt Dee Jones 0.00 300 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000 1200.0
20710 20 Zander Samantha Ferrie 0.00 300 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000 1200.0
20112 20 Marvel Tessa Trusner 0.00 300 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 0.000 | 400.000 0.000 1300.0
20116 20 lvee Madelyn Rohde 0.00 400 0.000 400] 0.000 400 0.000 | 400.000 0.000 1600.0
16701 20 Kix Hannah Clark 0.00 400 0.000 400 ] 0.000 400 0.000 | 400.000 0.000 1600.0
20103 20 Spider Madelyn Rohde 0.00 400 0.000 400 ] 0.000 400 0.000 | 400.000 0.000 1600.0
16202 16 Lina Wen-Hsiu Chuang 53.280 1 53.280

12601 12 Cammi Cassie Pomeroy 51.28 0 48.460 5 99.740

16305 16 Tap Kerry Smith 49.92 10 44.250 15] 35.810 5 38.680 0.000 168.660 198.7

16304 16 Reve Hailey Swinden 58.23 20 50.860 5] 42.880 5 42.140 0.000 194.110 2241

16401 16  Bender! Heather Rabalais 0.000 300 0.000

16103 16  Moose Stacy Lehman 0.00 300 37.610 5 37.610

16110 16  Snap Terri Moyers 43.87 5 0.000 300 43.870

12207 12  Louie Katie Sharp 46.82 5 0.000 300 46.820

16702 16 Page Taylor Meyer 42.27 0 0.000 300 | 41.550 5 49.960 5.000 133.780 443.8

16111 16  Loki Mary Schaff 47.98 10 0.000 300 | 46.310 5 0.000 | 300.000 94.290 709.3

16108 16  Adios Kaitlyn Dill 0.00 300 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000

16112 16  Gantu April Weeks 48.84 5 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 48.840 953.8

16501 16  Astro Emma Coombes 0.00 300 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000 1200.0
16302 16  Oakley Randi Barrington 0.00 300 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000 1200.0
16109 16 Rumi Tammy Sherman 0.00 300 0.000 300 ] 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000 1200.0
16102 16 Dazzle Mary Moore 0.00 400 0.000 400 ] 0.000 400 0.000 | 400.000 0.000 1600.0
12107 12  Vincent Linda Randall 0.00 300

12304 12  Ember Brenda Kelly 0.00 300

12115 12 True. Cassandra Schmidt 300.000




12207 12  Louie Katie Sharp 46.82 5 0.000 300 46.820

12108 12  Ollie Katie Sharp 50.94 5 0.000 300 50.940

12101 12 Onyx Hayden Brown 0.00 400 42.210 5 42.210

12701 12  Sola Cassandra Schmidt 42.39 0 0.000 300 § 40.920 5 50.010 | 10.000 133.320 448.3
12901 12  Fancy Mary Morris 51.37 0 62.580 51 0.000 300 51.240 0.000 165.190 470.2
12303 12 Link Taylor Meyer 0.00 300 0.000 300 0.000

12503 12 Zuppa Jennifer Foster 44.32 5 0.000 300 § 35.340 0 0.000 | 300.000 79.660 684.7
12103 12 Flirt Emily Walker 48.08 5 0.000 300 § 43.480 10 0.000 | 300.000 91.560 706.6
8401 12  Flash Kathleen Oswald 0.00 300 36.510 5 0.000 | 300.000 36.510

12110 12 Kozmoz Stacy Bols 0.00 300 0.000 300§ 0.000 300 37.580 5.000 37.580 942.6
12111 12  Filly Jennifer Thomas 43.77 0 0.000 300§ 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 43.770 943.8
12113 12  Stash Hayden Brown 45.20 5 0.000 300§ 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 45.200 950.2
8301 12  Fast Eddie Betsie Bolger 0.00 300 0.000 300 0.000 | 400.000 0.000 1000.0
12106 12 G-man Greg Louganis 0.00 300 0.000 300§ 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000 1200.0
12504 12 Jasiri Guiliana Lund 0.00 300 0.000 300§ 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000 1200.0
12102 12 Kiwi Mary Schaff 0.00 300 0.000 300§ 0.000 300 0.000 | 300.000 0.000 1200.0
4202 12 Coco Betsie Bolger 0.00 300 0.000 300§ 0.000 300 0.000 | 400.000 0.000 1300.0
12109 12  Dare! Margaret Coombs 0.00 300 0.000 300§ 0.000 300 0.000 | 400.000 0.000 1300.0
8802 12 Oliver Jessica Ibarra 0.00 300 0.000 300§ 0.000 300 0.000 | 400.000 0.000 1300.0
8203 12 Teddy Betsie Bolger 0.00 300 0.000 300§ 0.000 300 0.000 | 400.000 0.000 1300.0
8204 12  Marco Peggy Weigle 0.00 400 0.000 400 § 0.000 400 0.000 | 400.000 0.000

12114 12  Spark Peggy Weigle 0.00 400 0.000 400 § 0.000 400 0.000 | 400.000 0.000 1600.0




DAWG ISC TRIALS — WTT BYE Cumulative Scores

January 25, 2025
UNOFFICAL PENDING JUDGE REVIEW

SCORE OF 300 = "E"--- ELIMINATION SCORE OF 400 = WTT
WTT
ISC ISC A3 +
;ENNI!) JUMP |Dog Name First Name Last Name ISC A3 FIAS‘SL':":)‘S ISC J2 Fliﬁl_".rzs ISC J3 Flil(J:I_J'I?S ISC J3 + Eﬂﬁ:&;
HEIGHT FAULTS
HEIGHT
20503 24  Ember Alice Cinotto 0.000 300
24C103 24 Mercy Robin Terry 39.270 51 41.970 10 0.000 300.000
20119 24  Koza Jody Lolich 36.600 10 32.540 5 0.000 300.000
24C101 24  Billabong Melanie Rock 46.950 10 44.930 20 0.000 300.000
24C111 24  Arai Nanette Nance 47.870 10 35.260 5 0.000 300.000
24C301 24  Defy Kathleen Oswald 46.060 25 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
24C106 24  Kyber Geoffrey Nieder 40.330 5] 41.040 5 38.950 0.000 84.280
24901 24  Klick Maria Badamo 42.000 10 0.000 300 35.790 0.000
24C110 24  Nyxx Esther Shrader 44.830 10 0.000 300 36.590 0.000
24C108 24  Maui Jim Melanie Rock 40.240 20 34.380 0 37.260 0.000
24C112 24  Superdry Melanie Rock 49.250 15 35.100 5 42.470 10.000
24C105 24  Hasty Ali Park 0.000 300 33.360 5 0.000 300.000
20108 24  Avalon Melissa Henning 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
24C109 24 James Brenda Kelly 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
24C501 24  Legolas Rachel Downs 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
20704 24  Mojo Loya VanOrder 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
20113 24 Omega Peter Cinotto 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
24106 24  Menty Janet Terry 0.000 300 39.190 5 34.440 0.000
24C107 24  Scenic Janet Terry 0.000 300 0.000 300 35.190 0.000
24C104 24 RVCA Melanie Rock 0.000 300 34.230 0 36.620 10.000
24701 24  Yoshi Sabin Aell-Rushton 0.000 300 44.690 5 45.070 0.000 0
24C102 24  Trust Brooke Ortale 0.000 300 0.000 300 47.420 15.000
24103 24  Jaxon Alisha Olson 0.000 300 0.000 300 48.410 10.000 0
20305 24 Trig Janel Davidson 0.000 400 0.000 400 0.000 400.000
20707 20 Lucky Charm Robin Terry
20107 20 Lit Kerry Smith
20510 20 PV Hannah Larson




20706 20 Zuko Michelle Addison 0.000 300

20310 20 Coach Dusti Kuehne 0.000 300

20502 20 Dexter Sangie Brooks 0.000 300

20708 20 Seven Alisha Olson 0.000 300

20309 20 FOMO Madelyn Rohde 0.000 400 400.000
20705 20 Suri Kathy Ketner 0.000 300 0.000 400.000
20111 20 Bungee Abby David 44.260 51 33.390 0 0.000 300.000
20105 20 Veri Jordan Phoenix 52.320 10 ] 32.020 5 0.000 300.000
20703 20 Touxtie Lori Hebert 51.640 15 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
20509 20  Juniper Emily Russell Levy 44.410 10 0.000 300 46.960 15.000
20304 20 Rosie Kimberly Udovic 49.440 10 0.000 300 51.590 20.000
20701 20 Gus Dee Jones 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
20101 20 Mystery Alice Cinotto 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
20115 20 Creed Sangie Brooks 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
20308 20 Brooks Michelle Addison 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
20702 20  Finley Samantha Ferrie 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
20306 20 Krome Sangie Brooks 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
20311 20 Makk Sabin Aell-Rushton 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
20709 20 Salt Dee Jones 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
20710 20 Zander Samantha Ferrie 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
20112 20 Marvel Tessa Trusner 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 400.000
20117 20 Sir Ashley Mathews 0.000 300 ) 49.430 5 50.090 5.000
20116 20 lvee Madelyn Rohde 0.000 400 0.000 400 0.000 400.000
16701 20 Kix Hannah Clark 0.000 400 0.000 400 0.000 400.000
20103 20 Spider Madelyn Rohde 0.000 400 0.000 400 0.000 400.000
16202 16 Lina Wen-Hsiu Chuang 53.280 1

12601 12 Cammi Cassie Pomeroy 48.460 5

16401 16  Bender! Heather Rabalais 0.000 300

16103 16  Moose Stacy Lehman 37.610 5

16110 16 Snap Terri Moyers 0.000 300

16108 16  Adios Kaitlyn Dill 0.000 300 300.000
16305 16 Tap Kerry Smith 44.250 15] 35.810 5 38.680 0.000
16304 16 Reve Hailey Swinden 50.860 5 0.000
12207 12  Louie Katie Sharp 0.000 300

16111 16  Loki Mary Schaff 0.000 300 300.000




16112 16 Gantu April Weeks 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
16501 16  Astro Emma Coombes 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
16302 16  Oakley Randi Barrington 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
16109 16  Rumi Tammy Sherman 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
16702 16 Page Taylor Meyer 0.000 300 ] 41.550 5 49.960 5.000
16102 16 Dazzle Mary Moore 0.000 400 0.000 400 0.000 400.000
12107 12  Vincent Linda Randall

12304 12 Ember Brenda Kelly

12101 12  Onyx Hayden Brown

12303 12 Link Taylor Meyer

8401 12 Flash Kathleen Oswald 300.000
8301 12 Fast Eddie Betsie Bolger 0.000 400.000
12115 12  True. Cassandra Schmidt 0.000 300.000
12901 12 Fancy Mary Morris 0.000
12207 12  Louie Katie Sharp 0.000 300

12108 12  Ollie Katie Sharp 0.000 300

12503 12  Zuppa Jennifer Foster 0.000 300 300.000
12111 12 Filly Jennifer Thomas 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
12113 12  Stash Hayden Brown 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
12106 12 G-man Greg Louganis 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
12504 12 Jasiri Guiliana Lund 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
12102 12 Kiwi Mary Schaff 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 300.000
4202 12 Coco Betsie Bolger 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 400.000
12109 12 Dare! Margaret Coombs 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 400.000
8802 12  Oliver Jessica Ibarra 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 400.000
8203 12 Teddy Betsie Bolger 0.000 300 0.000 300 0.000 400.000
12103 12  Flirt Emily Walker 0.000 300 ) 43.480 10 0.000 300.000
12110 12 Kozmoz Stacy Bols 0.000 300 0.000 300 37.580 5.000
12701 12 Sola Cassandra Schmidt 0.000 300§ 40.920 5 50.010 10.000
8204 12 Marco Peggy Weigle 0.000 400 0.000 400 0.000 400.000
12114 12 Spark Pegﬁy Weigle 0.000 400 0.000 400 0.000 400.000
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20311 Makk 38. 86
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20310 Coach 61. 09
20502 Dext er 57.54
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20707 Lucky Charm FEO
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12110 Koznoz No Ti e
12303 Li nk No Ti e
12304 Enmber No Ti e
12504 Jasiri No Ti e
8203 P Teddy No Ti e
8401 P Fl ash FEO
8802 P diver No Ti e
12101 Onyx Absent
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8204 P Marco Absent

D stance: 231 yards SCT: 75 seconds
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8301 Fast Eddie No Tine
4202 P Coco No Ti ne

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 78
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

O, ONO

OO OoOoOo

o

8 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts SFaul ts

OrR PR PO

Bill

PR PR

Pender
E/F

5 55886585

Scor e

NQ
NQ

bol s
Meyer
Kel l'y
Lund
Bol ger
GCswal d
| barra
Br own
Wei gl e
Wei gl e

T I0OICRTDOWA®

Handl er

B Bol ger
B Bol ger



D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

Ar mband

24C103
24C106
20119
24901
24C110
24C101
24C111
24C112
24C108
24C301
20108
20113
20704
24106
24C104
24C102
24C105
24C109
24C107
24C501
24103 P
24701 P
20305

Ar mband

20111
20509
20304
20105
20703 P
20702
20701
20112
20117
20311
20306
20308
20709

255 yards

255 yards

Name

Mer cy
Kyber
Koza
Klick
Ny X X

Bi | | abong
Ar ai
Superdry
Maui Jim
Def y
Aval on
Onega
Mbj o
Menty
RVCA
Trust
Hasty
James
Sceni c
Legol as
Jaxon
Yoshi
Trig

Name

Bungee
Juni per
Rosi e
Ver i
Touxti e
Fi nl ey
Cus

Mar vel
Sir
Makk

Kr ome
Br ooks
Sal t

SCT:

SCT:

67 seconds

Ti me

39.
40.
36.
. 00
.83
.95
. 87

I
N

67 seconds

>3%3%388888885588558

27
33
60

25
24
06
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

Ti me

44,
44,
49.
52.
51.
50.

£§6656666

26
41
44
31
64
74
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

Saturday, January 25, 2025
L 3 International Sweepstakes Class Rd #2

Sddddcdadcadnada

sent

S33d33da

TFl ts

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OOoOOo

TFl ts

OO OO oo

24 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts SFaul ts

OO OPFRPROOOOFRPNOOFPRONPRFEFEPDNNOOLPR

20 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts SFaul ts

OO OPFrRPROOOWEFRLNPEFPRLPF

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNelNolNolNoloNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNoelNolNo)

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolololNo)

Bill

OO0OFROOORRPRRRPRRPRPRAMNRPRLRROONEREO

Bill

O OONOOOONORFRPEFrOo

Pender
E/F

P RPRRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPPPOO0ODCOOOOOOOO
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Scor e
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Scor e

10
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15

555868555

Handl er

R Terry
G Ni eder
Lolich
Badano
Shr ader
Rock
Nance
Rock
Rock
Gswal d
Henni ng
Cnotto
VanOr de
Terry
Rock
Otale
Par k
Kel l'y
Terrry
Pear son
d son
Ael | - Ru
Davi dso
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Handl er

A Davi d

E Levy

K Udovi ¢

J Phoeni x
L Hebert

S Ferrie
D Jones

T Trusner
A Mat hews
S Aell-Ru
S Brooks

M Addi son
D Jones



20710

Zander

20101 P Mystery
20115 P Creed

16701 Ki x
20103 Spi der
20116 | vee
D stance: 240 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 16304 Reve
2 16305 Tap
16109 Rumi
16111 Loki
16112 Gantu
16302 Cakl ey
16501 Astro
16702 Page
12207 Loui e
16102 Dazzl e
D stance: 240 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 12115 Tr ue
2 12901 Fancy
12102 Ki wi
12103 Flirt
12106 G nman
12108 dlie
12109 Dar e!
12110 Koznoz
12111 Filly
12113 St ash
12503 Zuppa
12504 Jasiri
12701 Sol a
8203 Teddy
8802 diver
12114 Spar k
D stance: 240 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane

8301

Fast Eddi e

No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
Absent
Absent
Absent

SCT: 73 seconds

Ti me
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Pender
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12 inch Judge:
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Pender
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8 inch Judge:
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Scor e

S Ferrie
A Cinotto
S Brooks
H Cdark
M Rohde
M Rohde

Handl er

H Swi nden
K Smth
T Sher man
M Schaf f
A Weeks
R Barring
E Coonbes
T Meyer
K Sharp
M Nbor e

Handl er

C Schm dt
M Morri s
M Schaf f
E wal ker
G Lougani
K Sharp
M Coonbs
s bol s

J Thomas
H Br own
J Foster
G Lund

C Schm dt
B Bol ger
J Ibarra
P Wigle

Handl er

B Bol ger



4202 P Coco No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ B Bol ger

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 64
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

Ar mband

24C104
24C108
20119
24C105
24C112
24C111
24106
24C106
24701 P
24C103
24C101
20113
20108
20704
24901
20503
24C102
24C107
24C109
24C110
24C301
24C501
24103 P
20305

Ar mband

20111
20105
20117
20510
16202 P
20306
20702
20708
20107
20706
20112
20311

223 yards

223 yards

L2 JumpersInternational Sweepstakes Class Rd #3

Name

RVCA
Maui
Koza
Hasty
Superdry
Ar ai
Menty
Kyber
Yoshi

Mer cy

Bi | | abong
Onega
Aval on
Mbj o
Klick
Enber
Trust
Sceni c
James
Ny X X
Def y
Legol as
Jaxon
Trig

Jim

Name

Bungee
Ver i
Sir

PV

Li na
Kr onme
Fi nl ey
Seven
Lit
Zuko
Mar vel
Makk

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, January 25, 2025

52 seconds
Ti me

>3333888888888;
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. 36
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. 26
.19
.04

S3cd3®a

sent

TFl ts
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52 seconds
Ti me
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35.
53.
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43
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Ti
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24 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts SFaul ts
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E/F
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20 inch Judge: Bill Pender
RFIts WCFIts SFaults FEF
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Par k
Rock
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Terry
Ni eder
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Rock
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Henni ng
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Badano
Cnotto
Otale
Terrry
Kel l'y
Shr ader
Gswal d
Pear son
d son

J Davi dso
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Handl er

A Davi d
J Phoeni x
A Mat hews
H Larson
W Chuang
S Brooks
S Ferrie
A d son
K Smth
M Addi son
T Trusner
S Aell-Ru



20304 Rosi e
20310 Coach
20502 Dext er
20509 Juni per
20705 Suri
20308 Br ooks
20709 Sal t
20710 Zander
16401 P Bender!
20115 P Creed
20703 P Touxtie
20309 FOVD
20103 Spi der
16701 Ki x
20116 | vee

D stance: 213 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16305 Tap

2 16103 Mbose

3 16702 Page

4 16304 Reve
16111 Loki
12601 P Cammi
16108 Adi os
16109 Rum
16110 Snhap
16112 Gant u
16302 Cakl ey
16501 Astro
16102 Dazzl e

D stance: 213 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nanme

1 12503 Zuppa

2 8401 P Fl ash

3 12701 Sol a

4 12101 Onyx
12304 Enber
12103 Flirt
12102 Ki wi
12106 G man
12109 Dar e!
12110 Koznoz
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SCT: 53 seconds
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SCT: 57 seconds
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Udovi ¢
Kuehne
Br ooks
Levy
Ket ner
Addi son
Jones
Ferrie
Rabal ai
Br ooks
Hebert
Rohde
Rohde
d ark
M Rohde
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Handl er

Smth
Lehman
Meyer
Swi nden
Schaf f
Poner oy
Dill
Sher man
Moyer s
Weeks
Barring
Coonbes
M Nbor e

mIoT>»r—"-1X0O0ZI-A0nX

Handl er

J Foster
K GCswal d
C Schmi dt
H Br own
B Kelly
E Wal ker
M Schaf f
G Lougani
M Coonbs
s bols



12111 Filly No Ti nme
12303 Li nk No Tinme
12504 Jasiri No Tinme
12113 St ash 49. 63
12901 Fancy No Ti e
8203 P Teddy No Ti e
8802 P diver FEO
12114 Spar k Absent
8204 P Marco Absent
Di stance: 213 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
8301 Fast Eddie No Tinme
4202 P Coco No Tinme
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 77
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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8 inch Judge:
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Bill
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Pender

RFIts WCFIts SFaults FE/F

[EEN

0
0

0
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Scor e

NQ
NQ

J Thomas
T Meyer
G Lund

H Br own
M Morri s
B Bol ger
J Ibarra
P Wigle
P Wigle

Handl er

B Bol ger
B Bol ger



D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

N

Ar mband

24106
24C107
24901
24C110
24C108
24C106
24701 P
24C104
24C112
24103 P
24C102
24C101
20108
20113
24C111
20704
24C103
24C105
20119
24C109
24C301
24C501
20305

Ar mband

20117
20509
20304
20702
20105
20701
20111
20311
20306
20308
20709
20710
20101 P

L3 Jumpersinternational Sweepstakes Class Rd #4

245 yards SCT:

Name

Menty
Sceni c
Klick
Ny X X
Maui
Kyber
Yoshi
RVCA
Superdry
Jaxon
Trust

Bi | | abong
Aval on
Onega

Ar ai

Mbj o

Mer cy
Hasty
Koza
James
Def y
Legol as
Trig

Jim

245 yards SCT:

Name

Sir
Juni per
Rosi e
Fi nl ey
Ver i
Cus
Bungee
Makk
Kr ome
Br ooks
Sal t
Zander

Mystery

58 seconds

Saturday, January 25, 2025

Ti me
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Handl er

J Terry

J Terrry
M Badano
E Shrader
M Rock

Ni eder
Ael | - Ru
Rock
Rock

d son
Otale
Rock
Henni ng
Cnotto
Nance
VanOr de
Terry
Par k
Lolich
Kel l'y
Gswal d
Pear son
Davi dso
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Handl er
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Ael | - Ru
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20115 P Creed
20703 P Touxti e

SCT: 59 seconds

SCT: 63 seconds

16701 Ki x
20103 Spi der
20112 Mar ve
20309 FOMO
20705 Suri
20116 | vee
D stance: 235 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 16305 Tap
2 16304 Reve
3 16702 Page
16108 Adi os
16109 Rumi
16111 Loki
16112 Gantu
16302 Cakl ey
16501 Astro
16102 Dazzl e
D stance: 235 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
1 12901 Fancy
2 12110 Koznoz
3 12701 Sol a
12115 True
12102 Ki wi
12103 Flirt
12106 G nman
12111 Filly
12503 Zuppa
12504 Jasiri
12113 St ash
8401 P Fl ash
12109 Dar e!
12114 Spar k

8203 P Teddy
8802 P Aiver

D st ance:
Pl ace

8301

235 yards

Ar mband Nane

Fast

SCT: 63 seconds

Eddi e

No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Ti me

Ti me
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Ti me
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TFl ts

0
0
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TFl ts

TFl ts

1 0 2 1

0 0 1 1

16 inch Judge: Bill Pender
RFIts WCFIts SFaults FEF
0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0

1 0 0 1

1 0 1 1

1 0 0 1

1 0 0 1

2 0 0 1

12 inch Judge: Bill Pender
RFIts WCFIts SFaults FEF
0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0

2 0 0 0

2 0 0 1

0 0 0 1

0 0 0 1

1 0 0 1

1 0 0 1

0 0 0 1

2 0 0 1

0 0 1 1
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8 inch Judge: Bill Pender
RFIts WCFIts SFaults FEF
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Scor e

S Brooks
L Hebert
H dark
M Rohde
T Trusner
M Rohde
K Ket ner
M Rohde

Handl er

K Smth

H Swi nden
T Meyer

K DllI

T Sher man
M Schaf f
A Weeks

R Barring
E Coonbes
M Moor e

Handl er

M Morri s
s bol s

C Schm dt
C Schm dt
M Schaf f

E wal ker
G Lougani
J Thomas
J Foster
G Lund

H Br own

K Gswal d
M Coonbs
P Wigle
B Bol ger
J Ibarra

Handl er

B Bol ger



4202 P Coco Absent B Bol ger

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 58
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 14
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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